
1/1500 2023 ---MARIA ---

Quadra 1830

Prefeitura Municipal de

Chapecó

Loteamento Barragem

Bairro Engenho Braun

Unica

52,00 40
,0
0

218,00

58,50

225,00
30,00

10,00

10,00

10,00

107,62

58,
61

79,03

58,91

AutoCAD SHX Text
01

AutoCAD SHX Text
08

AutoCAD SHX Text
09

AutoCAD SHX Text
10

AutoCAD SHX Text
11

AutoCAD SHX Text
RUA MIGUEL CASEMIRO KOVALESKI

AutoCAD SHX Text
RUA CID LOURES RIBAS

AutoCAD SHX Text
RUA JORDÃO DIAS DA ROSA

AutoCAD SHX Text
BARRAGEM

AutoCAD SHX Text
Desenho:

AutoCAD SHX Text
Referente:

AutoCAD SHX Text
Escala:

AutoCAD SHX Text
Data:

AutoCAD SHX Text
Revisão:

AutoCAD SHX Text
Nº Projeto:

AutoCAD SHX Text
Projeto

AutoCAD SHX Text
Obra:

AutoCAD SHX Text
APP


	Sheets and Views
	Model


